
PERMIT NUMBER
ISSUED DATE

APPLIED DATE

PERMIT TYPE
PERMIT SUBTYPE

STATUS

ADDRESS
PARCEL NUMBER

SUBDIVISION

VALUATION
TOTAL FEES
TOTAL PAID

B2407-167 COMMERCIAL 3700 WILLOW CREEK RD UNIT H11 $18,110,589.00

3/3/2025 NEW SITE BUILT BUILDING 106-03-004 $207,766.09

7/29/2024 ISSUED $207,766.09

Owner Name: EMBRY-RIDDLE AERONAUTICAL UNIVERSITY INC
Contractor Name: Sundt Construction Inc

Number of COMMERCIAL/NEW SITE BUILT BUILDING Permits: 1

 Valuation: $18,110,589.00

 Fees Charged: $207,766.09

 Fees Paid: $207,766.09

B2310-306 COMMERCIAL 334 S MONTEZUMA ST $49,335.00

3/19/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

109-03-005D $1,342.42

10/23/2023 ISSUED PRESCOTT ORIGINAL TOWNSITE $1,342.42

Owner Name: MMW TRUST
Contractor Name: TBD

B2312-077 COMMERCIAL 3013 CENTERPOINTE EAST DR UNIT A $35,952.00

3/10/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

103-01-579Q $772.28

12/18/2023 ISSUED CENTERPOINTE EAST COMM CENTER 
2ND AMENDED

$772.28

Owner Name: CP EAST LLC
Contractor Name: Prescor Builders LLC

B2404-074 COMMERCIAL 130 W GURLEY ST UNIT 101 $100,000.00

3/20/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

113-15-116 $830.00

4/11/2024 ISSUED PRESCOTT ORIGINAL TOWNSITE $830.00

Owner Name: HRA BASHFORD COURTS LLC UI &
Contractor Name: O’Neal Construction

B2406-171 COMMERCIAL 260 SAM HILL ALLEY $250,000.00

3/5/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

113-14-070A $1,977.50

6/27/2024 ISSUED $1,977.50

Owner Name: HONEY BADGER PROPERTIES LLC  UI &
Contractor Name: Capistrano Homes LLC

B2407-130 COMMERCIAL 3050 E STATE ROUTE 69 $115,000.00

3/25/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

103-20-605 $944.75

Printed: Wednesday, 02 April, 2025 1 of 3

Permits Issued with Fees and Values
City of Prescott

Date Range Between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025



7/23/2024 ISSUED WAL-MART STORE #1417-01 $944.75

Owner Name: WAL-MART STORES INC
Contractor Name: Powerhouse Retail Services LLC

B2411-045 COMMERCIAL 923 E GURLEY ST $23,600.00

3/18/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

110-02-097C $245.54

11/13/2024 ISSUED JOSLIN WHIPPLE SUBDIVISION $245.54

Owner Name: FOUNDERS BANK OF ARIZONA
Contractor Name: Broadfoot Electrical Contracting Inc

B2412-034 COMMERCIAL 882 SUNSET AVE $650,000.00

3/4/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

115-09-019B $5,087.50

12/9/2024 ISSUED GARDENLAND TRACT $5,087.50

Owner Name: GRANITE PEAK UNITARIAN UNIV CHURCH
Contractor Name: B's Contractors LLC

B2501-074 COMMERCIAL 815 WHIPPLE ST $100,000.00

3/21/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

113-06-066C $830.00

1/20/2025 ISSUED $830.00

Owner Name: MILLER VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH
Contractor Name: Able and Ready Construction LLC

B2501-136 COMMERCIAL 650 W GURLEY ST $12,500.00

3/7/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

113-11-084 $179.00

1/30/2025 FINALED MURPHYS FIRST SUBDIVISION $179.00

Owner Name: SHAPIRO HOWARD M & JULIE L TRUST
Contractor Name: Comfort Pro Heating and Cooling Inc

B2502-017 COMMERCIAL 122 N CORTEZ ST UNIT 100 $75,000.00

3/4/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

113-15-108 $1,343.75

2/5/2025 FINALED $1,343.75

Owner Name: QUAIL EQUITIES LLC
Contractor Name: Haley Construction Company

B2502-059 COMMERCIAL 3000 WILLOW CREEK RD $23,000.00

3/12/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

106-21-032A $240.95

2/11/2025 ISSUED WILLOW CREEK UNIT 1 $240.95

Owner Name: THUMB BUTTE CONGREGATION OF JEHOVAHS WITNESSES
Contractor Name: Steven Sherman Miller, Jr

Printed: Wednesday, 02 April, 2025 2 of 3

Permits Issued with Fees and Values
City of Prescott

Date Range Between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025



B2502-180 COMMERCIAL 1333 IRON SPRINGS RD $17,000.00

3/21/2025 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 
REMODEL

115-08-077N $195.05

2/25/2025 ISSUED $195.05

Owner Name: IRON SPRINGS SHOPPING CENTER LLC
Contractor Name: River Builders LLC

Number of COMMERCIAL/TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND REMODEL Permits: 12

 Valuation: $1,451,387.00

 Fees Charged: $13,988.74

 Fees Paid: $13,988.74

B2411-076 COMMERCIAL 120 W GURLEY ST UNIT 200 $22,000.00

3/6/2025 WINDOWS AND DOORS NEW 
AND REPLACE

113-15-115 $233.30

11/18/2024 ISSUED PRESCOTT ORIGINAL TOWNSITE $233.30

Owner Name: B O B MANAGEMENT LLC
Contractor Name: Commercial Glass Company LLC

Number of COMMERCIAL/WINDOWS AND DOORS NEW AND REPLACE Permits: 1

 Valuation: $22,000.00

 Fees Charged: $233.30

 Fees Paid: $233.30

Total Number of Permits: 14
Total Valuation: $19,583,976.00

Total Fees Charged: $221,988.13
Total Fees Paid: $221,988.13

Printed: Wednesday, 02 April, 2025 3 of 3

Permits Issued with Fees and Values
City of Prescott

Date Range Between 3/1/2025 and 3/31/2025


